Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Agri-Business Development Board

Meeting Times:  To be determined To be determined Positions: 11 Contact Person:
Meeting Place:  To be determined Length: 3 years Contact Phone:
Description: Selecting and employing a president/chief executive oficer. 2 (3) year terms after initial term.

1 Mr. Kenneth Allison

2 Mr. Richard K. Jordan
3 Mr. William K. Barnwell
4 Mr. Theron Maybin

®  Mr. Lyle Mark Williams
6  VACANT

7 VACANT
8  VACANT
9 VACANT
0 VACANT
1 VACANT

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Tuesday, February 08, 2011

Ag. Avisory Board Member

Ag. Avisory Board Member

Ag. Avisory Board Member

Ag. Avisory Board Member

Ag. Avisory Board Member

HC Municipality Official
Agricultural Supply Employee
Employed in HC Insurance Industr
Employed by PED

Agricultural Extension

Dairy or Livestock Industry

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

3/1/2014
3/1/2013
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
6/30/2012
6/30/2013
6/30/2014
6/30/2012
6/30/2013

6/30/2014
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