Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Agri-Business Development Board

Meeting Times:	To be determined To be determined	Positions:	11	Contact Person:		
Meeting Place:	To be determined	Length:	3 years	Contact Phone:		
Description:	Selecting and employing a president/chief executive oficer. 2 (3) year terms after initial term.					

1	Mr. Kenneth Allison	Requirement	Ag. Avisory Board Member	Expiration Date	3/1/2014
2	Mr. Richard K. Jordan	Requirement	Ag. Avisory Board Member	Expiration Date	3/1/2013
3	Mr. William K. Barnwell	Requirement	Ag. Avisory Board Member	Expiration Date	3/1/2015
4	Mr. Theron Maybin	Requirement	Ag. Avisory Board Member	Expiration Date	3/1/2015
5	Mr. Lyle Mark Williams	Requirement	Ag. Avisory Board Member	Expiration Date	3/1/2015
6	VACANT	Requirement	HC Municipality Official	Expiration Date	6/30/2012
7	VACANT	Requirement	Agricultural Supply Employee	Expiration Date	6/30/2013
8	VACANT	Requirement	Employed in HC Insurance Industr	Expiration Date	6/30/2014
9	VACANT	Requirement	Employed by PED	Expiration Date	6/30/2012
10	VACANT	Requirement	Agricultural Extension	Expiration Date	6/30/2013
11	VACANT	Requirement	Dairy or Livestock Industry	Expiration Date	6/30/2014

Applicants Interested in this Board: